
Danmarks Jægerforbund Kreds 2 
Jagtfeltskydning kvalifikation søndag d. 19. juni 2022 - Resultatliste - alle klasser

1 Patrick Sørensen 426 (J) 44 Marius Maarbjerg 359 V
2 Anders Viftrup Andersen 411 J 45 Peder Mørch Pedersen 358 M
3 Kristian Nørby 408 (J) 46 Søren Holmer Juul 357 (J)
4 Dan Staal 405 (J) 47 Erik Olsen 354 (J)
5 Bjarke Juul Larsen 402 (J) 47 Marianne Rasmussen 354 (J)
6 Jacob Carl 401 (J) 49 Bjarne Larsen 353 (J)
7 Anders Præst 398 V 50 Jesper Dal Støttrup 352 M
8 Niels Hansen 395 (J) 51 Lars Jensen 351 J
9 Johan Frimor 394 (J) 52 Henrik Snogdal Andersen 350 J

10 Kennet Olesen 393 (J) 52 Ole Madsen 350 J
11 Torben Snogdal Andersen 391 J 52 Janus Cronhammar 350 M
11 Jacob Frank Mikkelsen 391 J 55 Kim Frandsen 349 (J)
13 René Kristiansen 381 M 55 Mikael Nordstrøm 349 (J)
14 Bo Mogensen 379 M 57 Bjarne Sandgrav 348 (J)
15 Nicolai krogh Nielsen 377 (J) 57 Lars Møller Lauridsen 348 (J)
15 Niels Michaeli Lauritsen 377 (J) 59 Henrik Johansen 347 J
17 Helge Pilgård 376 J 60 Søren Elgaard Korsholm 343 (J)
17 Aksel Borup 376 (J) 61 Allan stær 342 M
19 Michael Markussen 375 (J) 61 Asger Hansen 342 (J)
19 Axel Christophersen 375 M 61 Erik Pedersen 342 (J)
19 Jens Jepsen 375 (J) 64 Hans J. Schultz 339 V
22 Frederik Rebling Nielsen 373 (J) 65 Mathias Sørensen 337 (J)
22 Jesper Starup Madsen 2 373 (J) 66 Johannes Jensen 335 J
24 Steen Schrøder 372 (J) 66 Finn G. Andersen 335 (J)
24 Henning Bøgelund Kragh 372 J 66 Henning Jørgensen 335 (J)
26 Johnny Kristensen 371 (J) 66 Henrik Møller Højris 335 (J)
27 Thorbjørn Kristensen 370 (J) 70 Jørgen Søby Høj 334 J
27 Jens Otto Grønne 370 (J) 71 Morten kjærside 333 J
27 Lars Olsen 370 (J) 72 Rasmus Marinussen 332 J
30 David Malik Jørgensen 369 M 72 David Malik Jørgensen 22LR 332 (J)
30 Jesper Starup Madsen 369 M 74 Morten Vestergård 331 (J)
32 Christian Dinsen 367 (J) 75 Kasper Sandgrav 330 (J)
32 Per Sørensen 367 (J) 76 Niels Sandgrav 329 (J)
34 Kristian Dürr Jensen 366 J 77 Hardy Jensen 328 J
34 Jørgen Sonneborg 366 (J) 77 Jørgen Gregersen 328 (J)
36 Johnny Brorson 365 (J) 79 Søren Nørgård Nielsen 324 J
36 John Kolby 365 (J) 79 Henrik Sønderby 324 (J)
36 Kim Lauritsen 365 (J) 81 Kai Hansen 323 (J)
39 Lonnie Hirtz Nielsen 364 (J) 82 Knud Nohns 322 (J)
40 Kristian Lassen 363 (J) 83 Aage Teglgaard 321 V
41 Claus Fjederholt 362 (J) 84 Freddy Olsen 320 (J)
42 Preben B. Mouridsen 361 J 85 Freddi Mosgaard 318 J
43 Bo Bundsbæk 360 M 85 Lars Knudsen 318 (J)
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85 Stig Hedegaard Sørensen 318 M 130 Svend Åkerlind 269 (J)
88 Emil Mouritsen 316 (J) 131 Benny Jespersen 262 (J)
88 Henrik Rud Larsen 316 J 132 Kasper Ladegaard Nielsen 261 (J)
90 Hans Jensen 313 J 133 Kent Beck Nielsen 260 (J)
91 Mathias Gammelmark 312 (J) 133 Jannie Dallgaard 260 (J)
91 Troels Hansen 312 (J) 135 Michael Nielsen 257 (J)
93 Flemming Stig Hansen 311 (J) 136 Tonny Jensen 255 (J)
94 Jens Ole Sørensen 310 (J) 137 Klaus Rasmussen 253 (J)
95 Dennis Thøgersen 309 (J) 138 Jan Grønbæk 252 (J)
96 Bent Cramon 306 J 139 Klaus Thor 251 (J)
96 Henrik Kristensen 306 (J) 140 Bjarne Larsen 247 (J)
98 Arne Nordberg Jørgensen 305 M 141 Niels Didriksen 245 (J)
98 Henrik Schmidt 305 (J) 142 Anton Jensen 244 (J)
98 Kim Pedersen 305 (J) 143 Lars kristensen 243 (J)

101 Oliver Munk Nielsen 301 M 144 Brian Svendsen 242 (J)
102 Peter Westergaard 299 (J) 145 Bjarne Stokholm 238 J
103 Kristian Døhr 298 (J) 145 Henrik Christensen 238 (J)
103 Michael Stensig 298 (J) 147 Thomas Overlund Knudsen 233 (J)
103 Henrik Nielsen 298 (J) 147 Carsten Winther 233 (J)
106 Jens Kallestrup Nielsen 297 J 149 Torben Pilgaard 231 J
107 Kate Søborg 295 (J) 150 Casper Larsen 229 (J)
107 Jørn Erik Christensen 295 V 151 Leif Christiansen 227 V
109 Anders Ullerup Torpegaard 294 (J) 152 Rolf Møldrup 226 (J)
109 Benny Larsen 294 (J) 153 Bjarke Hansen 222 (J)
111 Poul Erik Christensen 293 (J) 154 John Stjernholm 219 (J)
112 Karsten B. pedersen 292 M 155 Henrik Pedersen 217 (J)
112 Leif Jensen 292 (J) 156 Finn Kvist Hansen 210 (J)
112 Michael Carstensen 292 (J) 157 Jakob Mærsk 209 (J)
115 Jesper Lohsdahl 287 (J) 158 Erik Toft 208 J
115 Dan Meyer 287 (J) 158 Svend Kjærgaard 208 (J)
117 Lars Clausen 286 (J) 160 Henning Sahl Helsager 201 (J)
118 Cecilie Madsen 285 D 161 Mads-Emil Mogensen 200 J
118 Niels Iversen 285 (J) 162 Johnny Windelborg 192 (J)
120 Johanne Biering 280 (J) 163 Anders Backx Jensen 191 J
120 Mikkel B. L. Madsen 280 J 164 Hans Henrik Christensen 189 (J)
122 Kåre Larsen 279 (J) 165 Lars Ellemose Jensen 185 (J)
123 Torben Toft Jensen 276 J 166 Jane Skovgård 179 (J)
124 Karen Barfod 275 D 167 Steffen Stausgaard-Petersen 177 (J)
124 Heidi Dissing 275 J 168 Thomas Munchow 166 (J)
126 Jesper Grønne 273 M 169 Kent Sønderby 160 (J)
126 John Højgaard Larsen 273 (J) 170 Anders Schmidt Jørgensen 151 (J)
128 Rasmus Bay Nielsen 271 J 171 Keld Nørgaard 136 (J)
128 Søren Hvirring Jensen 271 J 172 Birgitte Kastbjerg 113 (J)
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173 Hardy Hansen 107 (J)
174 Mads Raahauge Stokholm 91 J
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1 René Kristiansen 381 201
2 Bo Mogensen 379 201
3 Axel Christophersen 375 201
4 David Malik Jørgensen 369 201
4 Jesper Starup Madsen 369 201
6 Bo Bundsbæk 360 201
7 Peder Mørch Pedersen 358 201
8 Jesper Dal Støttrup 352 201
9 Janus Cronhammar 350 201

10 Allan stær 342 201
11 Stig Hedegaard Sørensen 318 201
12 Arne Nordberg Jørgensen 305 201
13 Oliver Munk Nielsen 301 201
14 Karsten B. pedersen 292 201
15 Jesper Grønne 273 201

201 201
201 201
201 201
201 201
201 201
201 201
201 201
201 201
201 201
201 201
201 201
201 201
201 201
201 201
201 201
201 201
201 201
201 201
201 201
201 201
201 201
201 201
201 201
201 201
201 201
201 201
201 201
201 201

Side 1



Danmarks Jægerforbund Kreds 2 
Jagtfeltskydning kvalifikation søndag d. 19. juni 2022 - Resultatliste - Jægerrække

1 Anders Viftrup Andersen 411 201
2 Jacob Frank Mikkelsen 391 201
2 Torben Snogdal Andersen 391 201
4 Helge Pilgård 376 201
5 Henning Bøgelund Kragh 372 201
6 Kristian Dürr Jensen 366 201
7 Preben B. Mouridsen 361 201
8 Lars Jensen 351 201
9 Henrik Snogdal Andersen 350 201
9 Ole Madsen 350 201

11 Henrik Johansen 347 201
12 Johannes Jensen 335 201
13 Jørgen Søby Høj 334 201
14 Morten kjærside 333 201
15 Rasmus Marinussen 332 201
16 Hardy Jensen 328 201
17 Søren Nørgård Nielsen 324 201
18 Freddi Mosgaard 318 201
19 Henrik Rud Larsen 316 201
20 Hans Jensen 313 201
21 Bent Cramon 306 201
22 Jens Kallestrup Nielsen 297 201
23 Mikkel B. L. Madsen 280 201
24 Torben Toft Jensen 276 201
25 Heidi Dissing 275 201
26 Rasmus Bay Nielsen 271 201
26 Søren Hvirring Jensen 271 201
28 Bjarne Stokholm 238 201
29 Torben Pilgaard 231 201
30 Erik Toft 208 201
31 Mads-Emil Mogensen 200 201
32 Anders Backx Jensen 191 201
33 Mads Raahauge Stokholm 91 201
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1 Anders Præst 398 201
2 Marius Maarbjerg 359 201
3 Hans J. Schultz 339 201
4 Aage Teglgaard 321 201
5 Jørn Erik Christensen 295 201
6 Leif Christiansen 227 201
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1 Cecilie Madsen 285 201
2 Karen Barfod 275 201
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